	Division Electronic		ns Sheet eet. Type the fax audit r	
				umher
۰۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰ - ۲۰۰۰			ages of the document.	nen ander ander ander ander ander Ander ander ander Ander ander and
	(((H13	3000053193 3))) .	
	Doing so will ge	enerate another co	over sheet.	
То:	Division of Cor	porations		······································
From: ter the ema annual rep	Phone Fax Number il address for th	: I20010000062 : (323)962-860 : (323)962-388	2 00 19 tity to be used for	future
•				
**** ******	*******	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	و هم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم الم ال	-
FLO	•		CORPORATION	0
			0	OIVISION 13 MAR
	Certified Copy		1	AR NRET
1	Lotiniated Charge			ILEU CORPORATIONS 1 AM 9:08
	To: From: ter the emai annual rep Email Addre	ote: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/R Doing so will ge To: Division of Cor Fax Number From: Account Name Account Name Account Number Phone Fax Number Fax Number	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850).617-638 From: Account Name : LEGAL200M.CC Account Number : I20010000062 Phone : (323)962-860 Fax Number : (323)962-860 Fax Number : (323)962-860 Fax Number : (323)962-888 ter the email address for this business en annual report mailings. Enter only one em Email Address: FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT (Project Riyen, Inc. Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	ote: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from thi Doing so will generate another cover sheet. To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)-617-6381 From: Account Name : LEGAL200M.COM INC. Account Number : I20010000062. Phone : (323)962-8600 Fax Number : (323)962-8600 Fax Number : (323)962-3889 ter the email address for this business entity to be used for annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please Email Address: FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION Project Riyen, Inc. Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 1 Page Count 04

.

To: Page 20 of 38

13239628300 - From: Lecey Puell

H13000053193 3

COVER LETTER

3/11/2013 7:31:22 AM POT

Department of State Division of Corporations P: O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314



Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70,00	
 Filing Fee	

Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78,75	\$87.50
S78.75 Filing Fee	\$87.50 Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED



'ege 21 of 38		3/11/2013 7:31:22	AM POT		13239626300 F	гот: двену га
	ARTIC	LES OF INCOR	PORATI	ON Profit	H13000053193	LED Y OF STATE
	and the second		.9(110110		SECRETAR DIVISION OF (ORPORATIO
ARTICLE I The name of the c	<u>_NAME</u> orporation shall be: Project Riyen,	lnc.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			AM 9: 08
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address			b.f. , 11.,	g nddress, if different is:	
	1601 E. Sandpiper Circle				g hulless, o birthent is.	
	Pembroke Pines, Florida 33	020				·······
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE					
The purpose for a	which the corporation is organized i	S :				
Please see a	iltached					
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION	The manner in which t	he directors	are elected and	appointed:	
•	by which the directors of the cor		or appoint	ted will be stal	ed in the bylaws:	
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/C Fille: Sebastian Hanul Choi, Presid		a and Wales	Harn/ Robero	e, Secretary. Director	
Address:	1601 E. Sandpiper Circle	Add		1601 E. Sanc		
	Pembroke Pines, Florida 33			Pembroke Pi	nes, Florida 33026	
Name and '	Fitle: Dana Lynn Choi, Treasurer	. Director Nam	e and Title			
Address:	1601 E. Sandpiper Circle	Addi				
	Pembroke Pines, Florida 33	3026				
Name and '	Title:	Nam	ie and Title:			
Address:		Add	ress:			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT					
	lorida street address (P.O. Box NO	T acceptable) of the reg	gistered agei	nt is:		
Name: Address:	Dana Choi 1601 E. Sandoiper Circle					
Audress.	Pembroke Pines, Florida					
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR					
	ddress of the incorporator is:					
Name:	Lacey Fuell, Legalzoom.c					
Address:	101 N. Brand Blvd.; 11th Glendale, CA 91203	Floor				
Having been certificate. I	i named as registered agent to accept an familiar with and accept the appo	at service of process fo Intment as registered as	r the above sent and agr	stated corporat	ion at the place designate capacity.	d in this
	3.2				3/5/13	
,	Required Signature of I Dana Choi	•	*	•	Date	
	document and affirm that the facts s tment of State constitutes a third degr				formation submitted in a d	ocument
-	72	- 0			216 10	
	$\alpha 70$			-	0/1/15	
	Required Signature : Lacey Fuell, LegalZoon				7 Date	

.

- .

' -

,

V11/2013 7:31:22 AM PDT

H13000053193 3

Attachment to

Articles of Incorporation of

Project Riyen, Inc.

Said organization is organized exclusively for charitable, religious, educational, and scientific purposes, including, for such purposes, the making of distributions to organizations that qualify as exempt organizations under the section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code. The business activity for said organization is as follows: To provide educational supplies and access to higher education to Cambodian school children.

No part of the net earnings of this organization shall inure to the benefit of, or be distributable to, its members, trustees, officers, or other private persons, except that the corporation shall be authorized and empowered to pay reasonable compensation for services rendered and to make payments and distributions in furtherance of the purposes set forth herein. No substantial part of the activities of this corporation shall be the carrying on of propaganda, or otherwise attempting to influence legislation, and this corporation shall not participate in, or intervene in (including the publishing or distribution of statements), any political campaign on behalf of or in opposition to any candidate for public office. Notwithstanding any other provision of this document, the corporation shall not carry on any other activities not permitted to be carried on (a) by a corporation exempt from federal income tax under section 501(c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or (b) by a corporation, contributions to which are deductible under section 170(c) (2) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code.

Upon the dissolution of this corporation, assets remaining shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes within the meaning of Section 501(c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to a state or local government, for a public purpose. Any such assets not so disposed of shall be disposed by a Court of Competent Jurisdiction of the county in which the principal office of the organization is then located, exclusively for such purposes or to such organization or organizations, as said Court shall determine, which are organized and operated exclusively for such purposes.

H13000053193 3